Miami County, KS Town Oilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Green 6 (913) 837-8400 07/23/2014

Lease Owner:Honeywell

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

0-17 soil/clay 17
44 shale 61
17 lime 78
14 shale | 92
1 lime 93
22 shale 115
6 lime 121
30 shale | 151
9 lime ‘ 160
16 shale 176
24 lime 202
8 shale 210
21 lime 231
4 shale 235
3 lime 238
5 shale 243
6 lime 249
6 shale 255
4 sand 259
23 shale 282
13 sandy shale 295
11 sand 306
4 sandy shale 310
50 shale 360
4 sand 364
8 sandy shale 372
25 shale ‘ 397
10 shale and lime 407
28 shale 435
9 lime ‘ 444
7 shale 451
i 7 lime 458
11 shale 469
7 lime 476
15 shale 491
4 lime 495
9 shale 504
3 lime 507
44 shale 551
3 sand and sandy shale 544




Miami County, KS Town Oilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Green 6 (913) 837-8400 07/23/2014
Lease Owner:Honeywell

5 shale 549
13 sandy shale 1 572
27 shale 599
5 sand 604
14 sandy shale 618
3 shale 621
16 sandy shale 637
11 shale 648
1 lime 649
10 shale 659
27 sand shale ! 686
4 sand and sandy shale 690
4 sandy shale 694

86 shale 780-TD




Short Cuts

TANK CAPACITY

BBLS. (42 gal.) equals D*x.14xh
D equals diameter in feet.
h equals height in feet.

BARRELS PER DAY
Multiply gals. per minute x 34.2

HP equals BPH x PSI x .0004

BPH - barrels per hour
PSI - pounds square inch

TO FIGURE PUMP DRIVES

* D - Diameter of Pump Sheave
* d - Diameter of Engine Sheave
SPM - Strokes per minute

RPM - Engine Speed

R - Gear Box Ratio

*C - Shaft Centgr Distance

D - RPMxd over SPMxR
d - SPMxRxD over RPM
SPM - RPMXD over RxD
R - RPMXD over SPMxD

BELT LENGTH - 2C + 1.57(D + d) + (D-d)*

* Need these to figure belt length

WATTS _ AMPS

VOLTS
746 WATTS equal 1 HP

TO FIGURE AMPS:

I —

Log Book

Farm G reen

KS Miamy

(State) (County)
N 7 2
(Section) (Township) (Range)

For {_’Oﬂell./ W&”

(Well Owner)

Town Oilfield

Services, Inc.
1207 N. 1st East
Louisburg, KS 66053
913-710-5400
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CASING AND TUBING MEASUREMENTS

Feet In.

Feet

Elevation qi f : e
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Commenced Spuding
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Finished Drilling

Driller's Name _

Driller's Name ___

Tool Dresser's Name KQM’\, ‘éu,ﬁy\l

A}
Tool Dresser's Name HQKD";&_QLHLQL

Tool Dresser’'s Name

Contractor’'s Name 7‘(_{7 5
‘ VZ A

(Section) {Township) {Range)

Distance from _L line, é ZB S ft.
Distance from E line, 45'35 ft

7 bﬂj o€ comen

CASING AND TUBING
RECORD
%
10" Set 10" Pulled |
8 Set 8" Pulled
7 5ot A !\ 6%" Pulled B
4" Set 4" Pulled
2° Set 2" Pulled -
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CONSOLIDATED
QU Vieh Serviees. LLC

G

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720

L9024

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

TICKET NUMBER
LOCATION_O F e G

47476

FOREMAN

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
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AUTHORIZTION

TITLE

DATE

| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended In writing bn the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, ar+d conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identitiod on this fo.




